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Electricity Industry Act 2000
ORIGIN ENERGY ELECTRICITY LIMITED ABN 33 071 052 287

Tariffs applicable for the Powercor distribution area from 1 July 2015 under section 35 and 
section 37 of the Electricity Industry Act 2000.

GST 
Exclusive

GST 
Inclusive

Units

Residential Tariffs
Residential Time of Use (Flexible Pricing)
Peak Periods (3 pm–9 pm weekdays) 41.23 45.353 ¢/kWh
Shoulder Periods (7 am–3 pm, 9 pm–10 pm, weekdays and 
7 am–10 pm weekends)

24.12 26.532 ¢/kWh

Off Peak Periods (All other times) 16.63 18.293 ¢/kWh
Supply charge 114.82 126.302 c/day
Dedicated Circuit (Where applicable) 12.91 14.201 ¢/kWh
All Times are Australian Eastern Standard Time.
Notes:
1)	 The above tariffs are per meter per day or as otherwise stated.
2)	 Origin Energy Electricity Limited also reserves the right to charge additional fees as 

published on the Origin Energy Website www.originenergy.com.au and communicated to 
relevant customers.

Electricity Industry Act 2000
ORIGIN ENERGY ELECTRICITY LIMITED ABN 33 071 052 287

Tariffs applicable for the Citipower distribution area from 1 July 2015 under section 35 and 
section 37 of the Electricity Industry Act 2000.

GST 
Exclusive

GST 
Inclusive

Units

Residential Tariffs
Residential Time of Use (Flexible Pricing)
Peak Periods (3 pm–9 pm weekdays) 30.54 33.594 ¢/kWh
Shoulder Periods (7 am–3 pm, 9 pm–10 pm, weekdays and 
7 am–10 pm weekends)

21.46 23.606 ¢/kWh

Off Peak Periods (All other times) 13.35 14.685 ¢/kWh
Supply charge 101.43 111.573 c/day
Dedicated Circuit (Where applicable) 12.05 13.255 ¢/kWh
All Times are Australian Eastern Standard Time.
Notes:
1)	 The above tariffs are per meter per day or as otherwise stated.
2)	 Origin Energy Electricity Limited also reserves the right to charge additional fees as 

published on the Origin Energy Website www.originenergy.com.au and communicated to 
relevant customers.
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Electricity Industry Act 2000
ORIGIN ENERGY ELECTRICITY LIMITED ABN 33 071 052 287

Tariffs applicable for the Jemena distribution area from 1 July 2015 under section 35 and section 
37 of the Electricity Industry Act 2000.

GST 
Exclusive

GST 
Inclusive

Units

Residential Tariffs
Residential Time of Use (Flexible Pricing)
Peak Periods (3 pm–9 pm weekdays) 41.75 45.925 ¢/kWh
Shoulder Periods (7 am–3 pm, 9 pm–10 pm, weekdays and 
7 am–10 pm weekends)

25.45 27.995 ¢/kWh

Off Peak Periods (All other times) 17.91 19.701 ¢/kWh
Supply charge 113.45 124.795 c/day
All Times are Australian Eastern Standard Time.
Notes:
1)	 The above tariffs are per meter per day or as otherwise stated.
2)	 Origin Energy Electricity Limited also reserves the right to charge additional fees as 

published on the Origin Energy Website www.originenergy.com.au and communicated to 
relevant customers.

Electricity Industry Act 2000
ORIGIN ENERGY ELECTRICITY LIMITED ABN 33 071 052 287

Tariffs applicable for the United Energy distribution area from 1 July 2015 under section 35 and 
section 37 of the Electricity Industry Act 2000.

GST 
Exclusive

GST 
Inclusive

Units

Residential Tariffs
Residential Time of Use (Flexible Pricing)
Peak Periods (3 pm–9 pm weekdays) 39.00 42.900 ¢/kWh
Shoulder Periods (7 am–3 pm, 9 pm–10 pm, weekdays and 
7 am–10 pm weekends)

21.90 24.090 ¢/kWh

Off Peak Periods (All other times) 16.81 18.491 ¢/kWh
Supply charge 99.14 109.054 c/day
All Times are Australian Eastern Standard Time.
Notes:
1)	 The above tariffs are per meter per day or as otherwise stated.
2)	 Origin Energy Electricity Limited also reserves the right to charge additional fees as 

published on the Origin Energy Website www.originenergy.com.au and communicated to 
relevant customers.
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Electricity Industry Act 2000
ORIGIN ENERGY ELECTRICITY LIMITED ABN 33 071 052 287

Tariffs applicable for the Ausnet Services distribution area from 1 July 2015 under section 35 
and section 37 of the Electricity Industry Act 2000.

GST 
Exclusive

GST 
Inclusive

Units

Residential Tariffs
Residential Time of Use (Flexible Pricing)
Peak Periods (3 pm–9 pm weekdays) 36.52 40.172 ¢/kWh
Shoulder Periods (7 am–3 pm, 9 pm–10 pm, weekdays and 
7 am–10 pm weekends)

26.95 29.645 ¢/kWh

Off Peak Periods (All other times) 16.46 18.106 ¢/kWh
Supply charge 136.20 149.820 c/day
Dedicated Circuit (Where applicable) 13.27 14.597 ¢/kWh
All Times are Australian Eastern Standard Time.
Notes:
1)	 The above tariffs are per meter per day or as otherwise stated.
2)	 Origin Energy Electricity Limited also reserves the right to charge additional fees as 

published on the Origin Energy Website www.originenergy.com.au and communicated to 
relevant customers.
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